COUNTY OF
LOS ANGELES
Everything you need to know about
the Los Angeles County online Job
Application system.
STUDY GUIDE
VERSION  2
DATA INTERPRETATION - LEVEL 1

INSTRUCTIONS: To answer questions 1-5, determine the correct code using the table provided.
Orders are coded as follows: ORDER – COST – SHIPPING METHOD.
ORDER CODE COST CODE SHIPPING METHOD CODE
Syringe 234 Less than $100 E UPS 1
Bandage 394 $100-$250 F Emery Worldwide 2
Aspirin 482 $251-$350 G DHL 3
Thermometer 593 $351-$450 H Federal Express 4
Sheet 649 $451-$550 I Airborne Express 5
Oxygen Tank 732 $551-$650 J Standard Mail 6
Scalpel 811 Greater than $651 K Customer Walk-In 7
1. What would be the code for an order of syringes that cost $151.22 and was shipped via
Federal Express?
A. 234-F-4
B. 234-H-5
C. 394-N-6
D. 394-O-4
2. The code 811-H-5 is CORRECT for an order of
A. sheets costing $366.00 and shipped via DHL.
B. scalpels costing $452.00 and shipped via DHL.
C. sheets costing $499.00 and shipped via Federal Express.
D. scalpels costing $435.00 and shipped via Airborne Express.
 4
ORDER CODE COST CODE SHIPPING METHOD CODE
Syringe 234 Less than $100 E UPS 1
Bandage 394 $100-$250 F Emery Worldwide 2
Aspirin 482 $251-$350 G DHL 3
Thermometer 593 $351-$450 H Federal Express 4
Sheet 649 $451-$550 I Airborne Express 5
Oxygen Tank 732 $551-$650 J Standard Mail 6
Scalpel 811 Greater than $651 K Customer Walk-In 7
3. An order came in for aspirin costing $78.99.  The customer wants to pick up the order.  What
would the code be for this order?
A. 482-E-6
B. 482-E-7
C. 593-E-7
D. 593-F-6
4. The code 649-J-1 is CORRECT for an order of
A. sheets costing $598.77 and shipped via UPS.
B. sheets costing $549.33 and shipped via UPS.
C. syringes costing $675.99 and shipped via DHL.
D. syringes costing $432.88 and shipped via DHL.
5. An employee made an error when applying a code of 732-H-6 for an order of bandages that
cost $432.00 and was shipped via Emery Worldwide.  Of the following, the CORRECT code is
A. 394-H-2.
B. 394-H-7.
C. 482-J-6.
D. 732-J-2.
 5
INSTRUCTIONS: Answer questions 6-10 using the table provided, which displays timecard codes